

Butter croissant with egg coating (Item no. 5051)

Butter croissant with egg coating

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, BUTTER (21%), water, sugar, yeast, CHICKEN EGG, salt, WHOLE EGG powder, WHEAT PROTEIN, WHEAT STARCH, dextrose, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, thickening agent xanthane, flour treatment agent(ascorbid acid, amylase, xylanase, L-Cystein)
May contain: SOYA, NUT PRODUCTS, SESAME, MUSTARD, LUPIN

Allergens

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS, EGG AND -PRODUCTS, MILK AND -PRODUCTS